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Regional Training Officers 
 
 
Please see below a list of our Regional Training Officers (RTOs), their contact details and the 
colleges/training centres they cover.  
 
 
 

 

Name Email Address Telephone 
Number 

Colleges & Training Centres 
Covered 

Andrew Thomson andrew.thomson@snipef.org 07801 741344 

Dundee College 
Fife College East 

North East College Scotland 
Perth College 

Elaine Whitehead 
elaine.whitehead@snipef.org 

 

07801 741349 

 
Borders College 

Dumfries & Galloway 
Edinburgh College 

 

Michelle Croly michelle.croly@snipef.org  07718 424 453   

Ayrshire 
Glasgow Clyde 
Glasgow Kelvin 

South Lanarkshire 
West College Scotland (Clydebank) 

 

Neil Foxcroft neil.foxcroft@snipef.org 07795 314271 
Inverness College 

Moray College 
Tullos Training Centre 

Robert Barclay robert.barclay@snipef.org 07795 174770 
Ayrshire 

Glasgow Clyde 
West College Scotland (Greenock) 

Vanessa Santi vanessa.santi@snipef.org 07801 741348 

Forth Valley College 
Glasgow Kelvin 

South Lanarkshire 
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